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AGE
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REGION

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

MALE
368,818
384,359
400,301
416,398
432,912
449,380
465,588
482,225
497,503
511,980
525,607
538,441
550,262
559,783
568,862
578,477
589,290
601,446
613,242
623,129
631,485
639,826
648,716
656,596
664,709
673,317
682,354
692,907
702,644
712,827
723,887
735,314
747,881

FEMALE
437,131
455,084
473,371
491,873
510,694
529,473
548,381
568,010
586,770
604,386
621,139
636,635
650,760
662,712
673,747
685,015
697,553
711,136
724,017
735,108
744,857
753,960
763,507
772,625
782,089
792,054
802,164
813,494
824,042
835,338
847,248
859,503
872,876



TOTAL TYPE
805,950 Forecast
839,443 Forecast
873,673 Forecast
908,271 Forecast
943,606 Forecast
978,853 Forecast

1,013,970 Forecast
1,050,235 Forecast
1,084,273 Forecast
1,116,366 Forecast
1,146,747 Forecast
1,175,076 Forecast
1,201,023 Forecast
1,222,496 Forecast
1,242,610 Forecast
1,263,492 Forecast
1,286,843 Forecast
1,312,583 Forecast
1,337,259 Forecast
1,358,237 Forecast
1,376,342 Forecast
1,393,787 Forecast
1,412,224 Forecast
1,429,221 Forecast
1,446,798 Forecast
1,465,372 Forecast
1,484,519 Forecast
1,506,401 Forecast
1,526,686 Forecast
1,548,166 Forecast
1,571,135 Forecast
1,594,818 Forecast
1,620,758 Forecast



